Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.17
2:09.79
2:10.33
2:11.60
2:11.62
2:12.28
2:12.52
2:13.00
2:13.03
2:13.03
2:13.22
2:13.26
2:13.60
2:13.81
2:14.16
2:14.21
2:14.39
2:14.72
2:14.72
2:15.59
2:16.95
2:17.80
2:17.86
2:18.63
2:18.75

2:21.48

n.n4 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

687
677
669
650
649
640
636
629
629
629
626
626
621
618
613
612
610
605
605
594
576

Round

m I I m T I mMm I I T

-n

I T m I

Date

25/03/17
25/03/17
30/07/16
29/05/16
01/05/16
12/03/16
06/08/15
27/06/15
13/02/16
30/04/17
29/05/16
20/03/16
06/08/15
31/05/15
19/04/15
30/04/17
31/05/15
04/04/15
28/02/16
13/02/16
04/04/15
01/05/16
31/01/15
31/01/15
03/08/14
11/05/14

4ninci4

Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Balearic Championships 2015

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Beckenham International Open Meet

Venue

Surrey
Surrey
Sheffield
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Sheffield
Palma
London
Wycombe
Plymouth
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Bristol
London
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

London Aquatic Cent

London Aquatic Cent

Swansea

London

Panildan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thmmat Ouitan

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.c1.0v
2:21.55
2:22.02
2:24.98
2:29.99
2:32.19
2:35.71
2:35.96
2:37.00
2:37.93
2:38.08
2:39.04
2:41.34
2:41.47
2:43.36
2:43.76
2:44.53

2:59.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.50
2:14.21
2:13.03
2:09.79
2:09.17
2:10.33
2:11.60
2:13.22
2:17.80
2:11.62
2:13.26
2:12.28
2:14.72
2:13.03
2:15.59
2:12.52
2:13.60
2:13.00
2:14.39
2:13.81
2:14.16
2:16.95

2:14.72

2:18.63
2:17.86
2:18.75
2:21.55
2:21.48
2:22.02
2:24.98
2:29.99

2:32.19

Copyr}ght 2024

522
517
486
439
420

390
382
376
375
368

351
339
337
332
256

WA Pts

522
612
629
677
687
669
650
626
566
649
626
640
605
629
594
636
621
629
610
618
613
576
605

556
565
554
522
523
517
486
439
420

Round

H
H
H

N

I I T

I T m I

10/1V01 11
03/08/14
04/05/14
13/04/14
21/12113
14/04/13
27/05/12
29/07/10
11/06/11
29/07/10
17/04/11
07/01/11
12/06/10
07/05/11
18/04/10
09/05/10
12/06/10
10/05/09

Date

13/05/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
30/07/16
29/05/16
29/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
20/03/16
12/03/16
28/02/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
06/08/15
06/08/15
27/06/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
19/04/15
04/04/15
04/04/15

31/01/15
31/01/15
03/08/14
03/08/14
11/05/14
04/05/14
13/04/14
21/12/13
14/04/13

DFOU DpIINY LUIY LUUISE IVIEEL
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
British Gas Nat Age Grps

Crawley Spring Long Course Meet

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet

South East Region Champs

Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

Beckenham Open

South East Region Champs

Beckenham Open Meet

Meet

BPSC Spring Long Course Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Balearic Championships 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Beckenham International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet

DasIuLI
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
Basildon
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Swansea
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
London
Crawley

Crystal Palace

Venue

Basildon
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey
Surrey
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Bristol
London
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Palma
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

London Aquatic Cent

London Aquatic Cent

Swansea
Swansea
London
Crawley
Crawley
Basildon

Crawley

rdrer owiin

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:35.71
2:37.00
2:41.47
2:38.08
2:39.04
2:35.96
2:37.93
2:44.53
2:41.34
2:43.76
2:43.36

2:59.39

Copyright 2024

392
382
351
375
368
390
376

352
337
339
256

27/05/12
11/06/11
07/05/11
17/04/11
07/01/11
29/07/10
29/07/10
12/06/10
12/06/10
09/05/10
18/04/10
10/05/09

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet
Crawley Spring Long Course Meet

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet
British Gas Nat Age Grps

British Gas Nat Age Grps

South East Region Champs

South East Region Champs

Beckenham Open

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

Beckenham Open Meet

Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley

Crystal Palace

Pag1e3/3

I'hanet Swim

Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



