## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:09.17	687	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:09.79	677	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:10.33	669	Н	30/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:11.60	650	F	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:11.62	649	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:12.28	640	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:12.52	636	F	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.00	629	Н	27/06/15	Balearic Championships 2015	Palma		1
2:13.03	629	F	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.03	629	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.22	626	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.26	626	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.60	621	Н	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.81	618	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:14.16	613	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.21	612	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.39	610	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:14.72	605	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.72	605	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Thanet Swim	1
2:15.59	594	Н	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:16.95	576	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.80	566	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.86	565	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Thanet Swim	1
2:18.63	556	F	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Thanet Swim	1
2:18.75	554	F	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:21.48	523	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
right 202	4	ш	10/05/17	DDCC Carina Lana Course Mont	Dooildoo	Powered By SPOR	TSYS⊤E

∠.∠۱.∆∪	222	П	13/03/17	DESC Spring Long Course wieer	Dasiiuuii	manet owim	Page 2 / 3
2:21.55	522	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
2:22.02	517		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:24.98	486	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:29.99	439	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
2:32.19	420	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:35.71	392		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:35.96	390	F	29/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:37.00	382		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:37.93	376	Н	29/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:38.08	375	F	17/04/11	Crawley Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:39.04	368	Н	07/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:41.34	352		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:41.47	351	Н	07/05/11	Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1
2:43.36	339	F	18/04/10	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:43.76	337	Н	09/05/10	Beckenham Open	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:44.53	332		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:59.39	256	Н	10/05/09	Beckenham Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:21.50	522	Н	13/05/17	BPSC Spring Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.21	612	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.03	629	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:09.79	677	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:09.17	687	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:10.33	669	Н	30/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:11.60	650	F	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.22	626	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.80	566	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:11.62	649	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.26	626	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:12.28	640	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.72	605	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.03	629	F	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:15.59	594	Н	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:12.52	636	F	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.60	621	Н	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.00	629	Н	27/06/15	Balearic Championships 2015	Palma		1
2:14.39	610	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:13.81	618	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:14.16	613	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:16.95	576	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.72	605	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:18.63	556	F	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Thanet Swim	1
2:17.86	565	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Thanet Swim	1
2:18.75	554	F	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:21.55	522	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
2:21.48	523	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.02	517		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:24.98	486	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:29.99	439	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
2:32.19	420	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
right 202						Powered By SPOR	reve <del>i</del> r

							Dege 2 / 2
2:35.71	392		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	Page 3 / 3 1
2:37.00	382		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:41.47	351	Н	07/05/11	Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1
2:38.08	375	F	17/04/11	Crawley Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:39.04	368	Н	07/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:35.96	390	F	29/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:37.93	376	Н	29/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:44.53	332		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:41.34	352		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:43.76	337	Н	09/05/10	Beckenham Open	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:43.36	339	F	18/04/10	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:59.39	256	Н	10/05/09	Beckenham Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS